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RESTAURANTS/BARS

3. Starbucks

9. Rendezvous Lounge
13. Backstage Bar
16. Food Court
17.  California Bar
18. Russ McLennan’s Sports Bar
21.  American River Café

(on Lower Level)

22.  GiFu Loh (on 2nd Floor)

Not Shown on Map:

10.
11.
15.
20.
19.

Friday’s Station Steakhouse
(on 18th Floor)

Forest Buffet (on 18th Floor)
Cliché (on 16th Floor)

High Limit Tables
High Limit Slots

Slot Tournament Area
Total Rewards

Main Cashier

5573 Harrah's Lake Tahoe SalesKit C1R6F.indd 25

SHOPPING
2. Retail Shops

12.
14.
23.
24.
25.
26.
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Concierge

Hotel Registration

Reflections — The Spa

VIP Lounge

Car Rental

VIP Services

Center Stage

Vex Nightclub/South Shore Room
Arcade (on Lower Level)

Special Events Center (on 2nd Floor)
Fitness Center (on Lower Level)
Salon (on Lower Level)
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